15
6
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 156
156
C
ab
le

50+25+10+5+1+
Price Per Pack
Order Code
Max.
Dia.WL
100 Per Pack
FOR SUITABLE MARKER PEN SEE ORDER CODE 217-281 ON PAGE 182
221X
Mounting Cable Ties
341X
† Available until stocks are exhausted
.584-204†504.6200
584-198†364.6150
584-186†353.5150
584-174162.5100
Black
584-162†504.6200
584-150†364.6150
584-149†353.5150
584-137162.5100
Natural
50+25+10+5+1+WidthLength
Price Per PackOrder
Code
Max.
Dia.
100 Per Pack
584-204T50MRBLK.584-162T50MRNAT.M5504.6200
584-198T50MSBLK.584-150T50MSNAT.M5364.6150
584-186T30MRBLK.584-149T30MRNAT.M4353.5150
584-174T18MRBLK.584-137T18MRNAT.M3162.5100
WidthLength
Order
Code
Mftrs.